The T4R is a single board computer
specifically designed to bring high-
performance processing to legacy
applications. The power-control
circuitry on the T4R has been engi-
neered to accommodate older back-
planes and power supply harness
designs. Enhanced video memory

EN61000-4-2:1995, EN61000-4-3:1997, EN61000-4-4:1995,
EN61000-4-5:1995, EN61000-4-6:1996, EN61000-4-11:1994
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name: T4R
Model # CPU Speed SCSI Option
Intel® Pentium® 4
S6401-107-xM 2.8GHz Yes
S6401-104-xM 2.4GHz Yes
S6401-127-xM 2.8GHz No
S6401-124-xM 2.4GHz No
Intel®  Celeron®
S6401-507-xM 2.5GHz Yes
S6401-502-xM 2.0GHz Yes
S6401-527-xM 2.5GHz No
S6401-522-xM 2.0GHz No
Intel, Pentium and NetBurst are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel
Corporation. All other product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright ©2005 by Chassis Plans, LLC. All rights reserved.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET